MA121  Alarm Sounder
The MA121 is a very high output, 126dB(A) alarm sounder. With a high SPL in
a robust, fire retardant IP66 & IP67 housing, the MA121 is particularly suitable
for harsh environments with high ambient noise levels.
Features:
• Automatic synchronisation on multi-sounder system.
• Continuously rated.
• Large termination area.
• Stainless steel fixings.
• Ratchet adjustable stainless steel ‘U’ bracket
for 360° positioning.
• Duplicate cable terminations
(in & out for daisy-chain installations).
• Tropicalisation available on request.
• Available with custom tone configurations and frequencies.
• ‘Programmable’ version available:
- 45 alarm tones
- 4 remotely selectable stages
- Any tone can be assigned to any stage
- User configurable continuous frequency tone
Approvals:
• UKOOA/PFEER compliant alarm tones.
• GOST-R approved. Cert: POCC GB.JB05.H00144.
Part codes:
Version: Part code:
24V dc MA121DC24G
48V dc MA121DC48G
24V ac MA121AC24G
115V ac MA121AC115G
230V ac MA121AC230G
Suffix part number with ‘-P’ for programmable, 4 stage, 45 tone version.
Alarm sounder:
Version: Voltage: Current :
24V dc 10-30V dc 950mA*